
 

document2 

addendum 

Addendum No.: 1 

Date: 10-7-24 

To:  

From:  

Project No.: 1916.701 

Project Name: HCCC Phase Two Wayfinding 

Reference:  

Intent: The information contained herein revises, supplements and/or supersedes the 
specific parts of the Documents referred to, and shall be attached to and 
become part of such Documents as if originally forming a part thereof.  Except 
as herein modified, all other provisions of the Contract Documents shall remain 
in full force as originally set forth.  Additional work called for herein, unless 
otherwise described in this Addendum shall comply with the requirements 
originally specified for similar work. 

 

ITEM NO. REMARKS 

1 Bid Opening Date changed from 10-31-24 to 11-1-24 same time and place 
  

2 
 
 
 

Hold a line item allowance only for all exterior wall wash RGB lighting as 
specified for the STEM CENTER and LIBRARY BUILDING. Product and 
installation for $ 75,000 ( seventy-five thousand dollars )  
 
 

 
END OF ADDENDUM 
 


	END OF ADDENDUM

